Jaune (53/53) - 10490m, Om

10

11

12

13
14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

Nom

JOLAN BARDINE

ROMANE LESQUER
LISE GRENOUILLAT

ANTONIN ALLEGRE

LOU COLLA

SOPHIE SOULAS
ANNE RIVIERE

TEO VALETTE

DENIS BOISSIERE

AURELIE JALADE

SAMUEL RIVIERE

PAUL MALBOS

CORINNE SMITH
LUCAS FANTIN

CHRISTOPHE NEEL

ISABELLE NEEL

PASCAL ALLEGRE

MATHIS REBOUL

MELLE CHIFFLET

ELISE DAMOUR
BERNARD REYNAUD

CEDRIC CHANNAC

SYLVIE MAURIN

MARIE GARCIA

MARIE LINE
CAVERIVIERE

GILLES GUILLORY

Club

RAIDLINKS
07

RAIDLINKS
07

T.AD.

NON
LICENCIE

RAIDLINKS
07

NON
LICENCIE

CKC

NON
LICENCIE

NON
LICENCIE

NON
LICENCIE

NON
LICENCIE

NON
LICENCIE

CROCO
CROCO

RAIDLINKS
07

RAIDLINKS
07

NON
LICENCIE

RAIDLINKS
07

RAIDLINKS
07

RAIDLINKS
07

EVA 07
RAIDLINKS
07

NON
LICENCIE
RAIDLINKS
07

NON
LICENCIE
NON
LICENCIE

Catégorie

H16

D14
D21

H16

D14

D35
D50

H14

H45

D35

H14

H50

D16
H16

H45

D40

H45

H14

D14

D16
H50

H40

D35

D35

D35

D50

Temps

1:10:39

1:21:10
1:24:57

1:25:38

1:27:07

1:28:16
1:29:02

1:29:36

1:29:39

1:30:27

1:33:30

1:35:43

1:41:07
1:42:07

1:44:50

1:45:03

1:45:23

1:46:00

1:47:26

1:47:31
1:47:44

1:47:53

1:52:16

2:00:54

2:01:05

2:03:15

Diff

0:00

10:31

14:18

14:59

16:28

17:37

18:23

18:57

19:00

19:48

22:51

25:04

30:28
31:28

34:11

34:24

34:44

35:21

36:47

36:52

37:05

37:14

41:37

50:15

50:26

52:36

min/km

6:44

7:44

8:05

8:09

8:18

8:24

8:29

8:32

8:32

8:37

8:54

9:07

9:38
9:44

9:59

10:00

10:02

10:06

10:14

10:14

10:16

10:17

10:42

11:31

11:32

11:44



27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

NC

NC

NC

Orange (28/28) - 16340m, Om

MADISON BOISSIERE

AGATHE CLERGEAU

BEHAZ SALIMA

PIERRE DE LA RUE
DU CAN

ARNAUD BOUVET

CATHY LHERMET

SAOVERINE PELLIER

STEPHANIE TAUPENAS
FABIEN POINTEAU
LORETTE CHAPAND

CASSANDRA
MARTINET

LUANN RANDON

LEA TAUPENAS

ELISE CHAPUIS
ARTHUR DORIER

EMMA RANDON

JENNIFER BOISSIERE

SYLVIE REYNAUD

MILLIAN AVIAS
ALINE CORBIN
CAMILLE VIAL

LOUIS BLANC

ICKE FRANKENMOLEN
PHILIPPE COLLARD

PIERRE BLANC

JOLAN NEEL

LILO RAYNAUD

RAIDLINKS
07

NON
LICENCIE

NON
LICENCIE

NON
LICENCIE

CROCO

NON
LICENCIE

RAIDLINKS
07

NON
LICENCIE

CROCO

NON
LICENCIE

RAIDLINKS
07

RAIDLINKS
07

NON
LICENCIE

RAIDLINKS
07

CROCO

RAIDLINKS
07

NON
LICENCIE

NON
LICENCIE

CROCO
CROCO
CKC

NON
LICENCIE

NON
LICENCIE

CROCO
NON
LICENCIE
RAIDLINKS
07

NON
LICENCIE

D14

D21

D21

H45

H12

D50

D35

D35

H45

H14

D14

D14

D14

D21

H14

D16

D40

D45

H12
D14
D35

H12

D21

H50

H21

H18

H14

2:03:57

2:04:30

2:04:32

2:11:27
2:15:10
2:18:21
2:24:58
2:26:18
2:29:34
2:35:31
2:39:10

2:39:11

2:45:35

PM
PM

PM

PM

2:25:03

PM
PM
PM

2:34:40

PM
PM

2:34:22

Disq

PM

53:18

53:51

53:53

1:00:48

1:04:31

1:07:42

1:14:19

1:15:39

1:18:55

1:24:52

1:28:31

1:28:32

1:34:56

11:48

11:52

11:52

12:31

12:53

13:11

13:49

13:56

14:15

14:49

15:10

15:10

15:47
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Nom

JEAN LUC RIVIERE
DAVID LESQUER
ALBIN DEMARET-JOLY
FRANASOIS CHIFFLET
THIERRY LAPLANCHE
JOCELYN CHAMBERT
JULIEN BEAL

BELLET MORGAN
SAMUEL CHATEAU
FRANCK CARRIER
PHILIPPE FUSERO
GUILLAUME BLECIC
JEAN CAROLINE
STA©PHAN GARCIA
STA©PHANE VALETTE
MARLENE CHIFFLET
CAROLINE BARDINE
MARC DECHAUD
DIDIER ALLEGRE
MYRIAM PAILHES

ALEXANDRE BOUVET
OLIVIER BOUTY
FREDERIC RAMAUGE
FABIEN AVIAS
OLIVIER COMBES
SERGE ALVAREZ
ALAIN LHERMET
BENJAMIN MONIER

Vert (37/37) - 6310m, Om

Nom
GUILHEM CHIFFLET

DAMIEN DE LA RUE
DU CAN

ANTOINE LESQUER

NAEL SULMONT

ALBIN CHIFFLET

LOLA COLLE

GUILHEM SULMONT

Club

CKC
RAIDLINKS 07
RAIDLINKS 07
RAIDLINKS 07
RAIDLINKS 07
RAIDLINKS 07
NON LICENCIE
NON LICENCIE
NON LICENCIE
NON LICENCIE
NON LICENCIE
CROCO

NON LICENCIE
RAIDLINKS 07
RAIDLINKS 07
RAIDLINKS 07
RAIDLINKS 07
RAIDLINKS 07
NON LICENCIE
RAIDLINKS 07

CROCO

NON LICENCIE
NON LICENCIE
CROCO
MO-48
RAIDLINKS 07
NON LICENCIE
MO-48

Club
RAIDLINKS
07

NON
LICENCIE
RAIDLINKS
07

NON
LICENCIE
RAIDLINKS
07
RAIDLINKS
07

NON
LICENCIE

Catégorie
H21
H21
H18
D21
H21
H21
H21
H21
H21
H21
H21
H18
H18
H21
D21
D21
D21
H21
H21
D45

H21
H21
H21
H21
H21
H21
H21
H21

Catégorie

H12

H14

H12

H12

H12

D12

H12

Temps
1:36:42
1:51:45
1:56:53
2:00:51
2:04:08
2:13:23
2:17:50
2:18:33
2:18:34
2:19:57
2:21:57
2:29:46
2:30:00
2:30:43
2:36:56
2:44:55
2:57:03
3:01:09
3:33:45
4:01:01

PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM

Temps

53:12

54:22

57:06

58:06

59:26

1:00:18

1:06:19

Diff
0:00
15:03
20:11
24:09
27:26
36:41
41:08
41:51
41:52
43:15
45:15
53:04
53:18
54:01
1:00:14
1:08:13
1:20:21
1:24:27
1:57:03
2:24:19

Diff

0:00

1:10

3:54

4:54

6:14

7:06

13:07

min/km
5:55
6:50
7:09
7:23
7:35
8:09
8:26
8:28
8:28
8:33
8:41
9:09
9:10
9:13
9:36
10:05
10:50
11:05
13:04
14:45

min/km

8:25

8:36

9:02

9:12

9:25

9:33

10:30



10

11

12
13

14

15

16

17
18

19

20

21
22
23

24

25

NC

NC

LOU PARADIS

HELENE DE LA RUE
DU CAN

LUCIEN CHAMBERT
MELANIE KAPSA

JULES COLLARD
STEPHANIE ROQUES

ELYSA CHAMBERT
ADRIEN SOULAS
ENOLA BARDINE

MATTA©O RAMAUGE
KENZO BLANCHET

AGATHE RIVIERE

DORIAN DEJOUX

ELISA DORIER
LUCIEN DE SOUSA
MARILOU FRESNAIS

ANGELINA MARTINET

ANTONIN ROUTIER

ANATOLE BLANC

BAPTISTE BISSONNET
GIL CORBIN

X

VALAGRIE OCTOBRE

NOE CHAPAND

LUCAS FABRE

CHRISTELLE RANDON

MATTEO CAVERVIERE

MONIQUE MURZILLI

ANATOLE BLANC

MONA RAYNAUD

NON
LICENCIE

NON
LICENCIE

CKC

NON
LICENCIE

CROCO
CROCO

RAIDLINKS
07

CKC

RAIDLINKS
07

CROCO
CROCO

NON
LICENCIE

NON
LICENCIE

CROCO
CROCO
CROCO

RAIDLINKS
07

NON
LICENCIE

NON
LICENCIE

LOUP
CROCO
NON
LICENCIE
RAIDLINKS
07

NON
LICENCIE
RAIDLINKS
07
RAIDLINKS
07

NON
LICENCIE
NON
LICENCIE
NON
LICENCIE
NON
LICENCIE

D16

D16

H12

D40

H18
D40

D12

H12

D12

H12
H12

D12

H12

D12
H12
D14

D8

H14

D12

H21
H45

D21

D40

H12

H12

D40

H14

H50

D12

D12

1:13:47

1:15:05

1:15:35

1:16:41

1:18:59
1:19:14

1:20:12

1:31:33

1:33:46

1:36:07
1:37:22

1:44:19

1:46:28

1:50:19
1:50:25
1:50:27

1:51:14

1:55:39

1:16:49

PM
PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

1:16:49

PM

20:35

21:53

22:23

23:29

25:47
26:02

27:00

38:21

40:34

42:55
44:10

51:07

53:16

57:07
57:13
57:15

58:02

1.02:27

11:41

11:53

11:58

12:09

12:31
12:33

12:42

14:30

14:51

15:13
15:25

16:31

16:52

17:28
17:29
17:30

17:37

18:19



[Auto] (5/5) - Om, Om

Nom

GABIN DECHAUD
STA©PHANIE DORIER
DOLENKA REDAOUNIA
NOA®© BEDOS

JEAN LOU PAILHES

Club

RAIDLINKS 07
CROCO
RAIDLINKS 07
CKC

NON LICENCIE

Catégorie

H18
D35
H18
H12
H50

Temps

Abandon
Hors délai
Hors délai
Hors délai
Hors délai

Diff

min/km



